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AVERAGE GRADE CALCULATION: : ing Development Permit c O
1 Centennial Square N o 0
as 1sseuer = wesxsas - am SN SRIA Victoria, BC VBW 1P Information =
2 vi T250.361.0283 E DevelopmentServices@victoria.ca . -+
A ) BC 174721705 = msxnns = 203 = . 5 =
1140 7.47 2 _ o ) S o
——— (=] 17.05+1694 = 16.99X5.89 = 100.07 > —O C
D# 16 gAf 1694 = 1694 X193 = 3269 Project Information Table i I 8 [ 9 .
2 A copy of the project information table (see sample below) must be inluded on the site pian. S 5 o) — »
B 169441690 - 1ss2x608 - s Please refer to the Zoning Regulation Bylaw for terms within the Project Information Table. ) O o o0
2 This Bylaw is available online at Zoning | Victoria (D > Pt 'C
me a0 = 16%0x040 = &® fyour proposal involves more than one zone, then provide a Project Information Table for each zone. o g ~ S » O
G+H 1&5&; 16.90 = 1690X0.40 = 6.76 PROJECT INFORMATION TABLE T) q) Q) O —o
He 1690 2 1690 = 16.90X040 = 676 Zone oD 3 = 6 ) O ) -g g
B 1690+17.00 = 16.95X5.89 B 9983 Site area (M) BB 2 = hd S 3
2 s . s Total fioor area (m) 53070 E oy a
v - < o e = 17.00%04 - Commerdial foor area () 53073 O [}
00 169016 - 40 1604 LM 170041700 - wooxon - 3w Floor space rato 0T 8 g ° _.“C_, g >
Lr —r 2 Site coverage % 385
100, V100 16.30/6-20 R . MiA 170051746 = 123x1086 - amer 0;" m:;!% = Y 3= 5 +
i 2
Som L n- G c Height of buiiding (m) 737 o < = O = o
(094 105 Number of storeys New2 o 0 2o o
R = 63.34m = 1083.00 - 7 3
Parking stalls (number) on site > o) o O
ing number rack) 8 = n c C E_
GRADE 1083.00 = 17.09m i [0} C o 2]
63.34 Front yard 415 o) O -~ ©
o o Rear yard 928 ‘» +~ O O
B Side yard (indicate which side) EXISTING E0_ W-0 o C XX cC
© 5 - o NEW  E-10 W-685 IS O O =
<+ Side yard (indicate which side) C g £ Q=
e} ﬁ— ined side yards [EXISTING-0 NEW-6.95 o] o E e [0
& m Residontal U Dol el 550
B | of units 0 5% o ®n
g N Unit type, e g., 1 bedroom X o @]
hd Ground-orientated units O _ O S o+
N Minimum unit floor area (m?) O [0 g -
G_) Total residential floor area () 0 8 Z 0w ¥ 8
+ [E
Q — -_— S [ O 0O cw 0
[§ C " OO T +— O >
Z S O Figure 3: Required Wheel Stop Placement

Front edge of
Pgrklng space

PROFOSED BOIDIMG,

roof=23.56
,0.15m

N - 7 - : S -
e < ~
Long-term Bicycle Parking Configurations . < o . N
Bicycle parking room with "~ LORSIMG, 20ME
90° ground anchored racks

Minimum
bicycle stall <

depth

125 (Plotted on D size sheet)

Minimum distance
between bicycle racks -

Al distances are shown In metres.

Scale 1 :

Plan 29091

Victoria District, Plan 2214
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S
BN SITE DEVELOPMENT
g CIVIC ADDRESS 458-460 CECELIA ROAD
E ZONING 1M3223 ©
TOTALSITE AREA .19 sq.m.
e < I ALLOWABLE FLOOR SPACE RATIO [\
) 3.0t01 3969.57 sq.m.
o = = o EXISTING FLOOR SPACE RATIO @
(@] . : N g S Not including existing house .
= 2151101 69 sq.m.
(? § S o © .E’) & g PROPOSED FLOOR AREA RATIO N~
< h 22 40100 1 53070 sq.m.
> © £
Q S 328 E o = o PARKING REQUIRED < N
< S O BUILDING A 284.69/140 3SPACES v
| o 2 g 22 T = O E BUILDING B new building ~ 246.01/140 2 SPACES EXSTMG ROWDIHG, TO.BE. RENOOSD-
© > S = = kS 2 REQUIRED 5 SPACES
hal X PROVIDED 7 SPACES
859 E O 3 3 2 O© £ 0 BICYCLE SPACES REQUIRED  SHORT TERM 6SPACES -
© -t)l ) [0 0 PROVIDED 6 SPACES O 3
= o oM BICYCLE SPACES REQUIRED  LONG TERM 1SPACE e _
L > n 0w o [ PROVIDED 2SPACES B — NEW ASPRRT SDRFACH G
[ Qo n O
P Vi ~5 O O O O o __HeW ek
)
& 5 P 0 D—-
. g 22222 3 I ELEVATIONS
0 © % % % % % © © AVERAGE WEIGHTED GRADE 17.09m
o Ql @ . [} MAIN FLOOR 17.15m
— 0 = L <L(
3 Wl % © HEIGHT
oL S ¢ 2 +
S . O+ ALLOWABLE HEIGHT 15.00m
CE c W %’ Q 3 S O PROPOSED HEIGHT-new building 737m
=~ oS -

39\-3-5P
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Minimum of 30% of the required common landscaped areas include a

diverse combination of plants and vegetation that are native to southern Vancouver Island,

food-bearing (capable of being harvested for food and medicine) or that provide pollinator
habitats in accordance with the design guidelines.
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NOTES

DRAWING NOT TO BE SCALED ~ OWNER MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS, DATUMS, AND LEVELS PEIOR TO COMMENCEMENT
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ALL BUILDING LAYOUTS, SETBACK DIMENSIONS, AL SUEVEY
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458 Cecelia Rd, Victoria, BC

458 Cecelia Rd, Victoria, BC

Talbot MacKenzie and Associates

Talbot MacKenzie and Associates

Minimum of 30% of the required common landscaped areas include a

diverse combination of plants and vegetation that are native to southern Vancouver Island,
food-bearing (capable of being harvested for food and medicine) or that provide poliinator
habitats in accordance with the design guidelines.
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